10 x 3-er Blister E27 LED/ Tropfen

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe
Material
EEK

Leuchtmittel

Leuchtmittel-Technik

Leuchtmittelfassung

Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzart
Volt

Watt
Durchmesser
geeignet flr
Gewicht
Hohe
Technologie

Preis

Weil3

Glas

A

986-43
LED-Technik

E27

3000

320

IP20

230

4

45
Innenraumbeleuchtung
0,108

75
LED-Technologie
129,90 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/3-er-blister-e27-led-tropfen/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/weisse-leuchten/
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/leuchtmittel-technik/led-technik/
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/320/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/geeignet-fuer/innenraumbeleuchtung/
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